



Business Summary

4208 Bishop Lane, Louisville, KY, 40218
Oriental Garden
Rings: 1, 3, 5 mile radii

Prepared by Charlotte Hollkamp
Latitude: 38.20047
Longitude: -85.68667

| Data for all businesses in area | | | | 1 mile | | 3 miles | | 5 miles | | | | |
|---|------------|---------|-----------|---------|------------|---------|-----------|---------|------------|---------|-----------|---------|
| Total Businesses: | | | | 764 | | 4,016 | | 12,415 | | | | |
| Total Employees: | | | | 15,074 | | 56,269 | | 193,819 | | | | |
| Total Residential Population: | | | | 9,597 | | 93,687 | | 260,724 | | | | |
| Employee/Residential Population Ratio (per 100 Residents) | | | | 157 | | 60 | | 74 | | | | |
| by SIC Codes | Businesses | | Employees | | Businesses | | Employees | | Businesses | | Employees | |
| | Number | Percent | Number | Percent | Number | Percent | Number | Percent | Number | Percent | Number | Percent |
| Agriculture & Mining | 9 | 1.2% | 34 | 0.2% | 62 | 1.5% | 362 | 0.6% | 159 | 1.3% | 2,023 | 1.0% |
| Construction | 78 | 10.2% | 1,263 | 8.4% | 299 | 7.4% | 3,731 | 6.6% | 710 | 5.7% | 7,722 | 4.0% |
| Manufacturing | 40 | 5.2% | 1,146 | 7.6% | 144 | 3.6% | 3,111 | 5.5% | 430 | 3.5% | 10,219 | 5.3% |
| Transportation | 38 | 5.0% | 962 | 6.4% | 114 | 2.8% | 1,858 | 3.3% | 271 | 2.2% | 7,281 | 3.8% |
| Communication | 14 | 1.8% | 483 | 3.2% | 43 | 1.1% | 681 | 1.2% | 113 | 0.9% | 2,273 | 1.2% |
| Utility | 2 | 0.3% | 125 | 0.8% | 9 | 0.2% | 312 | 0.6% | 22 | 0.2% | 620 | 0.3% |
| Wholesale Trade | 66 | 8.6% | 1,189 | 7.9% | 184 | 4.6% | 2,981 | 5.3% | 447 | 3.6% | 7,494 | 3.9% |
| Retail Trade Summary | 92 | 12.0% | 3,316 | 22.0% | 750 | 18.7% | 17,042 | 30.3% | 2,599 | 20.9% | 44,900 | 23.2% |
| Home Improvement | 13 | 1.7% | 211 | 1.4% | 51 | 1.3% | 755 | 1.3% | 142 | 1.1% | 2,550 | 1.3% |
| General Merchandise Stores | 4 | 0.5% | 171 | 1.1% | 37 | 0.9% | 741 | 1.3% | 101 | 0.8% | 3,273 | 1.7% |
| Food Stores | 12 | 1.6% | 137 | 0.9% | 86 | 2.1% | 1,056 | 1.9% | 258 | 2.1% | 3,357 | 1.7% |
| Auto Dealers, Gas Stations, Auto Aftermarket | 12 | 1.6% | 164 | 1.1% | 93 | 2.3% | 1,364 | 2.4% | 243 | 2.0% | 3,676 | 1.9% |
| Apparel & Accessory Stores | 1 | 0.1% | 6 | 0.0% | 20 | 0.5% | 111 | 0.2% | 181 | 1.5% | 1,712 | 0.9% |
| Furniture & Home Furnishings | 6 | 0.8% | 75 | 0.5% | 58 | 1.4% | 5,959 | 10.6% | 186 | 1.5% | 7,691 | 4.0% |
| Eating & Drinking Places | 20 | 2.6% | 2,181 | 14.5% | 208 | 5.2% | 5,563 | 9.9% | 800 | 6.4% | 17,076 | 8.8% |
| Miscellaneous Retail | 25 | 3.3% | 372 | 2.5% | 197 | 4.9% | 1,492 | 2.7% | 687 | 5.5% | 5,564 | 2.9% |
| Finance, Insurance, Real Estate Summary | 73 | 9.6% | 1,336 | 8.9% | 401 | 10.0% | 3,731 | 6.6% | 1,248 | 10.1% | 13,245 | 6.8% |
| Banks, Savings & Lending Institutions | 11 | 1.4% | 80 | 0.5% | 62 | 1.5% | 473 | 0.8% | 190 | 1.5% | 2,023 | 1.0% |
| Securities Brokers | 4 | 0.5% | 33 | 0.2% | 35 | 0.9% | 363 | 0.6% | 137 | 1.1% | 904 | 0.5% |
| Insurance Carriers & Agents | 15 | 2.0% | 61 | 0.4% | 74 | 1.8% | 294 | 0.5% | 219 | 1.8% | 2,023 | 1.0% |
| Real Estate, Holding, Other Investment Offices | 42 | 5.5% | 1,162 | 7.7% | 230 | 5.7% | 2,601 | 4.6% | 701 | 5.6% | 8,295 | 4.3% |
| Services Summary | 282 | 36.9% | 5,153 | 34.2% | 1,618 | 40.3% | 21,809 | 38.8% | 5,032 | 40.5% | 94,500 | 48.8% |
| Hotels & Lodging | 5 | 0.7% | 67 | 0.4% | 16 | 0.4% | 243 | 0.4% | 75 | 0.6% | 1,836 | 0.9% |
| Automotive Services | 30 | 3.9% | 241 | 1.6% | 152 | 3.8% | 1,325 | 2.4% | 343 | 2.8% | 2,578 | 1.3% |
| Motion Pictures & Amusements | 10 | 1.3% | 82 | 0.5% | 94 | 2.3% | 686 | 1.2% | 316 | 2.5% | 3,017 | 1.6% |
| Health Services | 46 | 6.0% | 677 | 4.5% | 261 | 6.5% | 5,635 | 10.0% | 1,045 | 8.4% | 45,321 | 23.4% |
| Legal Services | 7 | 0.9% | 31 | 0.2% | 46 | 1.1% | 231 | 0.4% | 185 | 1.5% | 1,138 | 0.6% |
| Education Institutions & Libraries | 12 | 1.6% | 315 | 2.1% | 84 | 2.1% | 3,151 | 5.6% | 227 | 1.8% | 11,921 | 6.2% |
| Other Services | 172 | 22.5% | 3,741 | 24.8% | 964 | 24.0% | 10,539 | 18.7% | 2,841 | 22.9% | 28,688 | 14.8% |
| Government | 2 | 0.3% | 15 | 0.1% | 29 | 0.7% | 510 | 0.9% | 98 | 0.8% | 3,006 | 1.6% |
| Unclassified Establishments | 68 | 8.9% | 51 | 0.3% | 364 | 9.1% | 142 | 0.3% | 1,286 | 10.4% | 535 | 0.3% |
| Totals | 764 | 100.0% | 15,074 | 100.0% | 4,016 | 100.0% | 56,269 | 100.0% | 12,415 | 100.0% | 193,819 | 100.0% |

Source: Copyright 2019 Infogroup, Inc. All rights reserved. Esri Total Residential Population forecasts for 2019.

Date Note: Data on the Business Summary report is calculated using **Esri's Data allocation method** which uses census block groups to allocate business summary data to custom areas.

December 31, 2019



Business Summary

4208 Bishop Lane, Louisville, KY, 40218
Oriental Garden
Rings: 1, 3, 5 mile radii

Prepared by Charlotte Hollkamp
Latitude: 38.20047
Longitude: -85.68667

| by NAICS Codes | Businesses | | Employees | | Businesses | | Employees | | Businesses | | Employees | |
|---|------------|---------|-----------|---------|------------|---------|-----------|---------|------------|---------|-----------|---------|
| | Number | Percent | Number | Percent | Number | Percent | Number | Percent | Number | Percent | Number | Percent |
| Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing & Hunting | 0 | 0.0% | 0 | 0.0% | 6 | 0.1% | 16 | 0.0% | 17 | 0.1% | 1,239 | 0.6% |
| Mining | 1 | 0.1% | 3 | 0.0% | 2 | 0.0% | 3 | 0.0% | 5 | 0.0% | 15 | 0.0% |
| Utilities | 1 | 0.1% | 119 | 0.8% | 4 | 0.1% | 141 | 0.3% | 9 | 0.1% | 258 | 0.1% |
| Construction | 81 | 10.6% | 1,299 | 8.6% | 317 | 7.9% | 3,930 | 7.0% | 755 | 6.1% | 8,210 | 4.2% |
| Manufacturing | 41 | 5.4% | 1,162 | 7.7% | 163 | 4.1% | 3,282 | 5.8% | 482 | 3.9% | 10,613 | 5.5% |
| Wholesale Trade | 65 | 8.5% | 1,168 | 7.7% | 181 | 4.5% | 2,951 | 5.2% | 442 | 3.6% | 7,447 | 3.8% |
| Retail Trade | 68 | 8.9% | 1,099 | 7.3% | 512 | 12.7% | 11,223 | 19.9% | 1,715 | 13.8% | 27,190 | 14.0% |
| Motor Vehicle & Parts Dealers | 10 | 1.3% | 158 | 1.0% | 84 | 2.1% | 1,330 | 2.4% | 210 | 1.7% | 3,511 | 1.8% |
| Furniture & Home Furnishings Stores | 2 | 0.3% | 45 | 0.3% | 29 | 0.7% | 317 | 0.6% | 98 | 0.8% | 1,029 | 0.5% |
| Electronics & Appliance Stores | 3 | 0.4% | 198 | 1.3% | 23 | 0.6% | 5,733 | 10.2% | 69 | 0.6% | 6,636 | 3.4% |
| Bldg Material & Garden Equipment & Supplies Dealers | 13 | 1.7% | 211 | 1.4% | 51 | 1.3% | 755 | 1.3% | 143 | 1.2% | 2,547 | 1.3% |
| Food & Beverage Stores | 11 | 1.4% | 97 | 0.6% | 84 | 2.1% | 939 | 1.7% | 251 | 2.0% | 3,108 | 1.6% |
| Health & Personal Care Stores | 6 | 0.8% | 119 | 0.8% | 46 | 1.1% | 481 | 0.9% | 145 | 1.2% | 1,600 | 0.8% |
| Gasoline Stations | 2 | 0.3% | 5 | 0.0% | 9 | 0.2% | 33 | 0.1% | 35 | 0.3% | 169 | 0.1% |
| Clothing & Clothing Accessories Stores | 1 | 0.1% | 6 | 0.0% | 28 | 0.7% | 133 | 0.2% | 228 | 1.8% | 1,938 | 1.0% |
| Sport Goods, Hobby, Book, & Music Stores | 4 | 0.5% | 26 | 0.2% | 30 | 0.7% | 216 | 0.4% | 111 | 0.9% | 1,076 | 0.6% |
| General Merchandise Stores | 4 | 0.5% | 171 | 1.1% | 37 | 0.9% | 741 | 1.3% | 101 | 0.8% | 3,273 | 1.7% |
| Miscellaneous Store Retailers | 10 | 1.3% | 47 | 0.3% | 81 | 2.0% | 376 | 0.7% | 281 | 2.3% | 1,851 | 1.0% |
| Nonstore Retailers | 2 | 0.3% | 16 | 0.1% | 10 | 0.2% | 169 | 0.3% | 45 | 0.4% | 453 | 0.2% |
| Transportation & Warehousing | 33 | 4.3% | 890 | 5.9% | 100 | 2.5% | 1,861 | 3.3% | 227 | 1.8% | 7,042 | 3.6% |
| Information | 19 | 2.5% | 527 | 3.5% | 76 | 1.9% | 921 | 1.6% | 239 | 1.9% | 4,013 | 2.1% |
| Finance & Insurance | 31 | 4.1% | 175 | 1.2% | 177 | 4.4% | 1,153 | 2.0% | 567 | 4.6% | 5,034 | 2.6% |
| Central Bank/Credit Intermediation & Related Activities | 11 | 1.4% | 80 | 0.5% | 66 | 1.6% | 494 | 0.9% | 198 | 1.6% | 2,050 | 1.1% |
| Securities, Commodity Contracts & Other Financial | 4 | 0.5% | 33 | 0.2% | 37 | 0.9% | 365 | 0.6% | 148 | 1.2% | 957 | 0.5% |
| Insurance Carriers & Related Activities; Funds, Trusts & | 15 | 2.0% | 61 | 0.4% | 74 | 1.8% | 294 | 0.5% | 220 | 1.8% | 2,026 | 1.0% |
| Real Estate, Rental & Leasing | 51 | 6.7% | 285 | 1.9% | 281 | 7.0% | 1,526 | 2.7% | 814 | 6.6% | 6,356 | 3.3% |
| Professional, Scientific & Tech Services | 75 | 9.8% | 1,192 | 7.9% | 339 | 8.4% | 2,937 | 5.2% | 1,035 | 8.3% | 7,923 | 4.1% |
| Legal Services | 8 | 1.0% | 33 | 0.2% | 53 | 1.3% | 253 | 0.4% | 202 | 1.6% | 1,226 | 0.6% |
| Management of Companies & Enterprises | 2 | 0.3% | 1,000 | 6.6% | 9 | 0.2% | 1,503 | 2.7% | 30 | 0.2% | 2,619 | 1.4% |
| Administrative & Support & Waste Management & Remediation | 36 | 4.7% | 833 | 5.5% | 156 | 3.9% | 1,919 | 3.4% | 425 | 3.4% | 4,965 | 2.6% |
| Educational Services | 13 | 1.7% | 317 | 2.1% | 94 | 2.3% | 3,274 | 5.8% | 268 | 2.2% | 12,103 | 6.2% |
| Health Care & Social Assistance | 66 | 8.6% | 1,524 | 10.1% | 379 | 9.4% | 8,541 | 15.2% | 1,390 | 11.2% | 52,177 | 26.9% |
| Arts, Entertainment & Recreation | 10 | 1.3% | 255 | 1.7% | 69 | 1.7% | 784 | 1.4% | 241 | 1.9% | 3,288 | 1.7% |
| Accommodation & Food Services | 27 | 3.5% | 2,279 | 15.1% | 229 | 5.7% | 5,894 | 10.5% | 890 | 7.2% | 19,099 | 9.9% |
| Accommodation | 5 | 0.7% | 67 | 0.4% | 16 | 0.4% | 243 | 0.4% | 75 | 0.6% | 1,836 | 0.9% |
| Food Services & Drinking Places | 22 | 2.9% | 2,212 | 14.7% | 212 | 5.3% | 5,651 | 10.0% | 815 | 6.6% | 17,262 | 8.9% |
| Other Services (except Public Administration) | 72 | 9.4% | 883 | 5.9% | 529 | 13.2% | 3,758 | 6.7% | 1,478 | 11.9% | 10,686 | 5.5% |
| Automotive Repair & Maintenance | 23 | 3.0% | 137 | 0.9% | 118 | 2.9% | 914 | 1.6% | 253 | 2.0% | 1,651 | 0.9% |
| Public Administration | 2 | 0.3% | 15 | 0.1% | 29 | 0.7% | 510 | 0.9% | 98 | 0.8% | 3,006 | 1.6% |
| Unclassified Establishments | 68 | 8.9% | 51 | 0.3% | 364 | 9.1% | 142 | 0.3% | 1,286 | 10.4% | 535 | 0.3% |
| Total | 764 | 100.0% | 15,074 | 100.0% | 4,016 | 100.0% | 56,269 | 100.0% | 12,415 | 100.0% | 193,819 | 100.0% |

Source: Copyright 2019 Infogroup, Inc. All rights reserved. Esri Total Residential Population forecasts for 2019.

Date Note: Data on the Business Summary report is calculated using **Esri's Data allocation method** which uses census block groups to allocate business summary data to custom areas.

December 31, 2019